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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 13 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
29.1.2011 - 15:45 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. KOVAC, Norman 99 Hodmezevasarhey 3:01.25 329
25m: 19.55 19.55 75m: 1:06.32 23.88 125m: 1:53.03 23.66 175m: 2:39.02 22.57
50m: 42.44 22.89 100m: 1:29.37 23.05 150m: 2:16.45 23.42 200m: 3:01.25 22.23

2. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:01.31 329
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:31.07 47.22 150m: 2:17.58 46.51 200m: 3:01.31 43.73

3. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3:15.74 261
25m: 21.05 21.05 75m: 1:10.07 25.18 125m: 2:00.09 25.23 175m: 2:50.93 25.38
50m: 44.89 23.84 100m: 1:34.86 24.79 150m: 2:25.55 25.46 200m: 3:15.74 24.81

4. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:16.18 259
50m: 47.60 47.60 100m: 1:38.74 51.14 150m: 2:29.05 50.31 200m: 3:16.18 47.13

5. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:18.30 251
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:37.43 50.94 150m: 2:29.16 51.73 200m: 3:18.30 49.14

6. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:20.67 242
25m: 22.37 22.37 75m: 1:12.74 26.66 125m: 2:04.93 27.07 175m: 2:56.77 26.45
50m: 46.08 23.71 100m: 1:37.86 25.12 150m: 2:30.32 25.39 200m: 3:20.67 23.90

7. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 3:23.67 232
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:38.13 52.76 150m: 2:32.36 54.23 200m: 3:23.67 51.31

8. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:28.00 218
50m: 46.97 46.97 100m: 1:40.94 53.97 150m: 2:35.98 55.04 200m: 3:28.00 52.02

9. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:31.26 208
25m: 23.19 23.19 75m: 1:17.65 28.49 125m: 2:12.32 27.55 175m: 3:06.75 27.54
50m: 49.16 25.97 100m: 1:44.77 27.12 150m: 2:39.21 26.89 200m: 3:31.26 24.51

10. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:32.31 205
25m: 23.96 23.96 75m: 1:19.32 27.88 125m: 2:14.09 27.81 175m: 3:08.23 28.78
50m: 51.44 27.48 100m: 1:46.28 26.96 150m: 2:39.45 25.36 200m: 3:32.31 24.08

11. OSTOJIC, Jovan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:34.61 198
50m: 49.69 49.69 100m: 1:44.44 54.75 150m: 2:41.44 57.00 200m: 3:34.61 53.17

12. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:36.79 192
25m: 24.37 24.37 75m: 1:19.32 27.24 125m: 2:16.45 27.61 175m: 3:12.69 27.67
50m: 52.08 27.71 100m: 1:48.84 29.52 150m: 2:45.02 28.57 200m: 3:36.79 24.10

13. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olimpija Bor 3:37.22 191
50m: 49.13 49.13 100m: 1:42.77 53.64 150m: 2:40.77 58.00 200m: 3:37.22 56.45

14. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 3:39.07 186
25m: 21.81 21.81 75m: 1:15.94 28.08 125m: 2:13.31 27.68 175m: 3:10.86 28.13
50m: 47.86 26.05 100m: 1:45.63 29.69 150m: 2:42.73 29.42 200m: 3:39.07 28.21

15. DABA, Cosmin 00 Resica, Rumunija 3:40.83 182
25m: 24.02 24.02 75m: 1:20.82 28.07 125m: 2:17.96 28.30 175m: 3:14.62 27.87
50m: 52.75 28.73 100m: 1:49.66 28.84 150m: 2:46.75 28.79 200m: 3:40.83 26.21

16. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:42.00 179
50m: 52.37 52.37 100m: 1:49.06 56.69 150m: 2:46.57 57.51 200m: 3:42.00 55.43

17. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:42.44 178
100m: 1:47.48 1:47.48 150m: 2:45.76 58.28 200m: 3:42.44 56.68

18. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:42.49 178
25m: 23.58 23.58 75m: 1:18.69 28.16 125m: 2:16.77 29.50 175m: 3:15.49 29.32
50m: 50.53 26.95 100m: 1:47.27 28.58 150m: 2:46.17 29.40 200m: 3:42.49 27.00
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 13, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

19. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:43.16 176
50m: 50.30 50.30 100m: 1:46.91 56.61 150m: 2:46.25 59.34 200m: 3:43.16 56.91

20. MARKOVIC, Predrag 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:44.45 173
50m: 50.69 50.69 100m: 1:48.74 58.05 150m: 2:46.61 57.87 200m: 3:44.45 57.84

21. RADOVANOV, Luka 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:45.61 171
50m: 52.42 52.42 100m: 1:49.89 57.47 150m: 2:49.14 59.25 200m: 3:45.61 56.47

22. MIHAILOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:46.05 170
50m: 52.52 52.52 100m: 1:50.30 57.78 150m: 2:49.34 59.04 200m: 3:46.05 56.71

23. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:46.51 169
25m: 24.49 24.49 75m: 1:21.72 29.05 125m: 2:20.23 30.00 175m: 3:18.77 30.10
50m: 52.67 28.18 100m: 1:50.23 28.51 150m: 2:48.67 28.44 200m: 3:46.51 27.74

24. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:59.83 142
25m: 25.84 25.84 75m: 1:26.48 31.06 125m: 2:28.72 31.92 175m: 3:31.27 32.62
50m: 55.42 29.58 100m: 1:56.80 30.32 150m: 2:58.65 29.93 200m: 3:59.83 28.56

13 - 14 years

1. FAGET, Denis 97 Resica, Rumunija 2:49.11 405
25m: 17.03 17.03 75m: 58.77 20.56 125m: 1:43.88 23.01 175m: 2:27.77 22.61
50m: 38.21 21.18 100m: 1:20.87 22.10 150m: 2:05.16 21.28 200m: 2:49.11 21.34

2. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.15 371
25m: 17.53 17.53 75m: 59.87 21.89 125m: 1:44.79 22.88 175m: 2:31.26 22.99
50m: 37.98 20.45 100m: 1:21.91 22.04 150m: 2:08.27 23.48 200m: 2:54.15 22.89

3. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:54.26 370
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:24.76 21.45 200m: 2:54.26 43.79
75m: 1:03.31 24.00 150m: 2:10.47 45.71

4. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:56.16 358
25m: 19.44 19.44 75m: 1:04.67 23.10 125m: 1:50.77 22.86 175m: 2:35.88 22.02
50m: 41.57 22.13 100m: 1:27.91 23.24 150m: 2:13.86 23.09 200m: 2:56.16 20.28

5. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.19 352
25m: 18.93 18.93 75m: 1:04.31 22.98 125m: 1:49.07 21.71 175m: 2:35.04 21.89
50m: 41.33 22.40 100m: 1:27.36 23.05 150m: 2:13.15 24.08 200m: 2:57.19 22.15

6. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:58.30 346
50m: 41.32 41.32 125m: 1:27.78 46.46 200m: 2:58.30 1:30.52

7. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:00.25 335
25m: 18.96 18.96 75m: 1:05.50 23.61 125m: 1:53.17 24.03 175m: 2:39.05 22.28
50m: 41.89 22.93 100m: 1:29.14 23.64 150m: 2:16.77 23.60 200m: 3:00.25 21.20

8. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:00.43 334
25m: 17.93 17.93 75m: 1:03.95 22.35 125m: 1:52.50 24.41 175m: 2:39.83 23.18
50m: 41.60 23.67 100m: 1:28.09 24.14 150m: 2:16.65 24.15 200m: 3:00.43 20.60

9. NEGIC, Nemanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:01.66 327
50m: 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:28.25 46.42 150m: 2:16.05 47.80 200m: 3:01.66 45.61

10. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:03.43 317
25m: 19.38 19.38 100m: 1:25.60 45.96 150m: 2:10.92 20.64 200m: 3:03.43 21.80
50m: 39.64 20.26 125m: 1:50.28 24.68 175m: 2:41.63 30.71

11. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:03.53 317
50m: 42.08 42.08 100m: 1:28.88 46.80 150m: 2:16.16 47.28 200m: 3:03.53 47.37

12. RADOJCIN, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:08.34 293
25m: 19.63 19.63 75m: 1:05.72 22.60 125m: 1:56.36 25.03 175m: 2:45.68 24.93
50m: 43.12 23.49 100m: 1:31.33 25.61 150m: 2:20.75 24.39 200m: 3:08.34 22.66
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 13, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. SALAMUNIC, JURE 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:08.68 292
25m: 18.96 18.96 75m: 1:05.98 24.17 125m: 1:55.98 24.99 175m: 2:44.93 24.16
50m: 41.81 22.85 100m: 1:30.99 25.01 150m: 2:20.77 24.79 200m: 3:08.68 23.75

14. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:09.58 288
50m: 43.44 43.44 150m: 2:22.22 49.79 200m: 3:09.58 21.17

100m: 1:32.43 48.99 175m: 2:48.41 26.19

15. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.46 275
25m: 20.37 20.37 75m: 1:09.78 25.53 125m: 2:00.33 24.65 175m: 2:51.44 25.69
50m: 44.25 23.88 100m: 1:35.68 25.90 150m: 2:25.75 25.42 200m: 3:12.46 21.02

16. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:16.52 258
25m: 20.61 20.61 75m: 1:09.52 25.05 125m: 2:00.54 25.64 175m: 2:51.38 24.90
50m: 44.47 23.86 100m: 1:34.90 25.38 150m: 2:26.48 25.94 200m: 3:16.52 25.14

17. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:18.27 251
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:37.59 51.96 150m: 2:29.42 51.83 200m: 3:18.27 48.85

18. PEROKOVIC, DOMAGOJ 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:20.49 243
50m: 47.23 47.23 125m: 2:06.92 26.99 175m: 2:58.83 26.08

100m: 1:39.93 52.70 150m: 2:32.75 25.83 200m: 3:20.49 21.66

19. MILOSEVIC, Balsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:23.93 231
50m: 47.24 47.24 100m: 1:39.87 52.63 150m: 2:32.93 53.06 200m: 3:23.93 51.00

20. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:25.08 227
25m: 21.86 21.86 75m: 1:13.06 25.95 125m: 2:06.77 27.15 175m: 2:59.55 26.96
50m: 47.11 25.25 100m: 1:39.62 26.56 150m: 2:32.59 25.82 200m: 3:25.08 25.53

21. CANIC, DAVID 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:30.07 211
25m: 21.72 21.72 75m: 1:13.87 26.54 125m: 2:09.88 27.27 175m: 3:04.17 26.60
50m: 47.33 25.61 100m: 1:42.61 28.74 150m: 2:37.57 27.69 200m: 3:30.07 25.90

22. TERZIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 3:37.25 191
50m: 47.30 47.30 100m: 1:42.79 55.49 150m: 2:40.08 57.29 200m: 3:37.25 57.17

DSQ MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:06.38
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:30.97 48.37 150m: 2:19.46 48.49 200m: 3:06.38 46.92

DSQ PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:45.60
50m: 49.00 49.00 100m: 1:48.39 59.39 150m: 2:48.55 1:00.16 200m: 3:45.60 57.05

15 - 16 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.64 562
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:13.41 38.20 150m: 1:53.01 39.60 200m: 2:31.64 38.63

2. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:38.74 490
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:17.46 41.24 150m: 1:57.64 40.18 200m: 2:38.74 41.10

3. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:39.63 482
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:20.37 41.50 150m: 2:00.99 40.62 200m: 2:39.63 38.64

4. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:42.18 459
25m: 18.25 18.25 75m: 57.88 19.82 125m: 1:39.81 20.47 175m: 2:22.12 21.43
50m: 38.06 19.81 100m: 1:19.34 21.46 150m: 2:00.69 20.88 200m: 2:42.18 20.06

5. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda 2:43.39 449
25m: 17.35 17.35 75m: 57.60 20.38 125m: 1:40.00 21.36 175m: 2:22.94 20.89
50m: 37.22 19.87 100m: 1:18.64 21.04 150m: 2:02.05 22.05 200m: 2:43.39 20.45

6. KNEZEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:47.13 420
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:19.19 42.81 150m: 2:03.82 44.63 200m: 2:47.13 43.31

7. KOMESAR, MATIJA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:47.72 415
25m: 17.29 17.29 75m: 58.81 20.94 125m: 1:43.29 22.21 175m: 2:24.94 20.69
50m: 37.87 20.58 100m: 1:21.08 22.27 150m: 2:04.25 20.96 200m: 2:47.72 22.78
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 13, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. BUKAL, JOSIP 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:49.27 404
25m: 17.12 17.12 75m: 59.48 21.44 125m: 1:42.10 21.21 175m: 2:26.62 21.78
50m: 38.04 20.92 100m: 1:20.89 21.41 150m: 2:04.84 22.74 200m: 2:49.27 22.65

9. RADAIC, PAOLO HENRIQUE 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:50.33 396
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 59.75 21.11 125m: 1:42.82 22.14 175m: 2:28.11 22.09
50m: 38.64 21.25 100m: 1:20.68 20.93 150m: 2:06.02 23.20 200m: 2:50.33 22.22

10. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:51.18 391
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:21.00 42.07 150m: 2:07.35 46.35 200m: 2:51.18 43.83

11. VELKOVSKI, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:55.16 365
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:21.35 44.18 150m: 2:08.27 46.92 200m: 2:55.16 46.89

12. CIGLAR, VINKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:57.61 350
25m: 18.98 18.98 75m: 1:03.21 20.72 125m: 1:49.76 18.32 175m: 2:35.76 22.35
50m: 42.49 23.51 100m: 1:31.44 28.23 150m: 2:13.41 23.65 200m: 2:57.61 21.85

13. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.78 349
25m: 20.27 20.27 75m: 1:04.56 23.39 125m: 1:50.49 23.19 175m: 2:37.15 22.86
50m: 41.17 20.90 100m: 1:27.30 22.74 150m: 2:14.29 23.80 200m: 2:57.78 20.63

14. BAUMGARTNER, FRAN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:08.74 291
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:30.60 47.18 150m: 2:20.44 49.84 200m: 3:08.74 48.30

15. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:13.96 269
25m: 20.28 20.28 75m: 1:07.45 24.45 125m: 1:58.45 25.50 175m: 2:50.85 27.08
50m: 43.00 22.72 100m: 1:32.95 25.50 150m: 2:23.77 25.32 200m: 3:13.96 23.11

16. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:16.19 259
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:34.11 50.67 150m: 2:26.30 52.19 200m: 3:16.19 49.89

17 years and older

1. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.54 706
25m: 14.90 14.90 75m: 49.96 17.79 125m: 1:26.15 18.27 175m: 2:02.23 18.12
50m: 32.17 17.27 100m: 1:07.88 17.92 150m: 1:44.11 17.96 200m: 2:20.54 18.31

2. KODVANJ, IVAN 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:28.09 603
25m: 15.65 15.65 75m: 51.74 18.30 125m: 1:30.64 19.94 175m: 2:08.45 19.39
50m: 33.44 17.79 100m: 1:10.70 18.96 150m: 1:49.06 18.42 200m: 2:28.09 19.64

3. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.60 585
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.69 19.78 150m: 1:51.79 19.84 200m: 2:29.60 19.23
75m: 52.91 18.83 125m: 1:31.95 19.26 175m: 2:10.37 18.58

4. LERIK, Stefan 94 Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda 2:34.97 526
25m: 16.21 16.21 75m: 53.82 19.11 125m: 1:34.83 20.79 175m: 2:14.56 20.72
50m: 34.71 18.50 100m: 1:14.04 20.22 150m: 1:53.84 19.01 200m: 2:34.97 20.41

5. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:44.45 441
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:21.04 41.85 150m: 2:04.02 42.98 200m: 2:44.45 40.43

6. SENTE, Marko 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:12.81 273
25m: 18.62 18.62 75m: 1:03.51 24.06 125m: 1:54.00 25.81 175m: 2:47.55 27.07
50m: 39.45 20.83 100m: 1:28.19 24.68 150m: 2:20.48 26.48 200m: 3:12.81 25.26
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